
Day Date Versus H/A

Wed 21-May Broadstone Wessex H

Wed 28-May Blandford A A

Wed 04-Jun Branksome Park A

Wed 11-Jun West Moors H

Wed 18-Jun Poole Park A

Wed 09-Jul Broadstone Wessex A

Wed 16-Jul Blandford A H

Wed 23-Jul Branksome Park H

Wed 06-Aug West Moors A

Wed 13-Aug Poole Park H

Team Selectors:  Annette Wilcox, Jill Mawdsley

Edna Paisley Triples League: East
Match Time: 10:30

Dress: Whites Rinks: 2 Triples

Winner East Div. play in Finals
Final to be played during County Competition Finals 

13/14 Sep 2025


